
0
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Top 10 Best Selling ATC classes
in retail

Units abs. 
MAT/11/2019

% of BE
Retail Market 

N02 ANALGESIQUES 22,856,466 10.8

N05 PSYCHOLEPTIQUES 13,770,890 6.5

R01 ANTIINF DECONGEST RHINO 10,135,309 4.8

A02 A-ACID.A-FLATUL.A-ULCER. 9,820,133 4.6

R05 ANTITUSSIFS PREP BRONCH 9,792,485 4.6

J01 ANTIBACTERIENS SYSTEMIQ. 8,212,289 3.9

A10 ANTIDIABETIQUES 7,546,939 3.6

N06 PSYCHO ANALEPTIQUES 7,194,284 3.4

M01 ANTIINFLAM ANTIRHUMAT VG 7,141,318 3.4

R03 ANTIASTHM & COPD PRDTS 6,471,769 3.1

Top 10 Best Selling ATC classes
in retail

Value abs. 
MAT/11/2019

% of BE
Retail Market 

L04 IMMUNOSUPPRESSEURS 282,890,784 9.0

B01 THROMBOLYTIQUES 248,873,504 7.9

R03 ANTIASTHM & COPD PRDTS 187,565,168 6.0

A10 ANTIDIABETIQUES 165,111,888 5.2

N05 PSYCHOLEPTIQUES 149,819,376 4.8

N02 ANALGESIQUES 142,162,592 4.5

J05 ANTIVIRAUX SYSTEMIQUES 141,804,080 4.5

C09 PROD ACT SYS RENIN-ANGIO 131,260,384 4.2

C10 PR.LIPID-REGUL.A-ATHEROM 105,333,920 3.3

A02 A-ACID.A-FLATUL.A-ULCER. 102,641,504 3.3
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The top 10 fastest growing ATC in units and value
(in absolute growth, registered products)
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Fastest Growing ATC in Units Units abs. 
MAT/11/2019

Absolute
Growth in units

A02 A-ACID.A-FLATUL.A-ULCER. 9,820,133 697,016

A10 ANTIDIABETIQUES 7,546,939 485,115

C09 PROD ACT SYS RENIN-ANGIO 5,892,550 421,758

J07 VACCINS 3,343,821 304,848

R01 ANTIINF DECONGEST RHINO 10,135,309 278,694

C10 PR.LIPID-REGUL.A-ATHEROM 5,605,839 252,704

S01 PRDT OPHTALMOLOGIQUES 5,598,595 228,691

N06 PSYCHO ANALEPTIQUES 7,194,284 226,662

N03 ANTIEPILEPTIQUES 3,484,461 157,835

G04 UROLOGIE 3,140,779 140,616

Fastest Growing ATC in Value Value abs. 
MAT/11/2019

Absolute
Growth in value

B01 THROMBOLYTIQUES 248,873,504 25,738,960

A10 ANTIDIABETIQUES 165,111,888 18,491,168

D05 PRD NN STER TR.INFL.CUT. 43,333,772 18,423,430

C09 PROD ACT SYS RENIN-ANGIO 131,260,384 12,709,280

R03 ANTIASTHM & COPD PRDTS 187,565,168 12,265,488

J07 VACCINS 65,761,636 10,240,604

M01 ANTIINFLAM ANTIRHUMAT VG 66,338,864 7,928,208

N03 ANTIEPILEPTIQUES 56,704,552 4,316,136

A02 A-ACID.A-FLATUL.A-ULCER. 102,641,504 3,203,608

J06 SERUMS ET Y GLOBULINES 14,565,826 3,117,443
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The top 10 best selling products in retail in units and value
(registered products)
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Top 10 Best Selling products
in units

Units abs. 
MAT/11/2019

% of BE Retail 
Market in units

DAFALGAN 7,548,396 3.6

D-CURE 2,569,893 1.2

NUROFEN 2,469,216 1.2

PANTOMED NYCOMED 2,413,983 1.1

IBUPROFEN EG 2,222,473 1.0

ASAFLOW 2,220,160 1.0

ISO-BETADINE 2,066,828 1.0

L-THYROXINE CHRIST 2,010,392 0.9

GLUCOPHAGE 1,804,132 0.9

RHINATHIOL 1,726,550 0.8

Top 10 Best Selling products
in value

Value abs. 
MAT/11/2019

% of BE Retail 
Market in value

HUMIRA € 90,033,232 2.9

ELIQUIS € 67,074,900 2.1

XARELTO € 63,860,320 2.0

STELARA € 42,118,748 1.3

ENBREL € 42,036,916 1.3

DAFALGAN € 41,175,476 1.3

LIXIANA € 33,858,264 1.1

TRIUMEQ € 30,026,958 1.0

SIMPONI € 25,741,474 0.8

COSENTYX € 24,794,484 0.8
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